Continual Ministerial Development (CMD)

Working Towards Becoming Carbon Neutral

Hosted by the Climate Change Group

24 February 2022

9.30am -1 pm by Zoom

This session is open to anyone who is interested in Climate Change and being Carbon Neutral.

Please register with Carol in the Diocesan Office at bishopsec@standrews.anglican.org

A Zoom link will be sent with any relevant papers nearer to the date of the event.

9.30 am
9.30 am
10.00 am
11.00 am
11.15 am

11.30 am

12.45 pm

1.00 pm

Open with Prayer

Background and Context led by Cathy Johnston
Breakout session and reporting back

Comfort Break

Worship

Examples of good practice across the Diocese led by Professor Alan
Werritty

Wrapping Up

Close and Prayer


mailto:bishopsec@standrews.anglican.org

