



Continual Ministerial Development (CMD)

Working Towards Becoming Carbon Neutral

Hosted by the Climate Change Group

24th February 2022

9.30 am – 1 pm by Zoom

This session is open to anyone who is interested in Climate Change and being Carbon Neutral.

Please register with Carol in the Diocesan Office at bishopsec@standrews.anglican.org

A Zoom link will be sent with any relevant papers nearer to the date of the event.

9.30 am	Open with Prayer
9.30 am	Background and Context led by Cathy Johnston
10.00 am	Breakout session and reporting back
11.00 am	Comfort Break
11.15 am	Worship
11.30 am	Examples of good practice across the Diocese led by Professor Alan Werritty
12.45 pm	Wrapping Up
1.00 pm	Close and Prayer